S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 24" March 2017
Currency — USD

There were 8 entries and 3 Stop exits and 0 Close at market this week.

There are 14 new orders for this week.

Entries: AON Plc, Capital One Financial Grp, Conoco Phillips Co, Chevron
Corporation Co, Electronic Arts, Lam Research Corp, M&T Bank
Corporation, NRG Energy

Exits: Baker Hughes Inc, Monsanto Corp, Patterson Companies

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:
Amended orders or stops - change value
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Apple Inc AAPL 135.62 Amend 136.07
Anthem Inc ANTM 159.34 Amend 161.76
AON Plc AON 114.92 Amend 115.77
CMS Energy Corp CMS 43.29 Amend 43.39
Capital One Financial Grp COF 94.72 Amend 91.71
Conoco Phillips Co COP 49.58 Amend 49.22
Conoco Phillips Co COP 49.72 Amend 49.22
Chevron Corporation Co CVX 113.97 Amend 111.35
Walt Disney Corp DIS 108.52 Amend 109.19
Electronic Arts EA 85.23 Amend 86.20
Edison International EIX 76.56 Amend 77.36
Facebook Inc FB 132.36 Amend 135.39
Fortune Brands Home FBHS 56.56 Amend "~ 58.87
FMC Technologies FTI 35.78 Amend 33.49

Halliburton Co HAL 54.01 Amend 53.91



Harley Davidson
Honeywell International
Honeywell International
Invesco

Alliant Energy Corp
Lam Research Corp
McCormick & Co
Marathon Qil Corp
Motorola Solutions
M&T Bank Corporation
Nike Inc

NRG Energy

PPG Industries

Royal Carribean Cruises
Southern Energy

Retained

Autodesk Inc

AES Corporation
Aetna Inc

Apache Corporation
Air Products & Chemicals
Borgwarner Inc
Devon Energy Group
Equinix Inc

EQT Corporation
Hess Corporation
Hess Corporation
Helmerich Payne
The Hershey Co

Iron Mountain

Level 3 Communications
Navient Corp
Omnicrom Group
Phillips 66
Schlumberger NV
Sysco Corp

Under Armour

Unum Group

Unum Group
Westrock Co

HOG
HON
HON
IVZ
LNT
LRCX
MKC
MRO
MSI
MTB
NKE
NRG
PPG
RCL
SO
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APA
APD
BWA
DVN
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EQT
HES
HES
HP
HSY
IRM
LVLT
NAVI
OMN
PSX
SLB
SYY
UA
UNM
UNM
WRK

57.16
123.22
123.22
33.21
38.23
113.95
96.59
17.05
79.22
170.81
55.73
16.32
99.89
92.01
48.94

89.18
12.00
125.47
57.34
145.00
39.51
47.25
388.69
64.29
54.48
55.53
72.00
106.32
37.75
58.42
15.86
87.99
80.55
82.69
53.97
20.88
46.73
46.73
55.67
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Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

59.28
124.18
124.18
32.68
38.28
121.75
97.53
16.80
81.67
167.58
55.80
16.76
100.46
93.81
49.16

89.18
12.00
127.41
55.84
144.10
40.85
47.25
388.68
61.01
50.96
54.47
72.00
106.32
35.84
58.26
15.42
87.93
80.55
81.60
53.74
20.88
47.28
47.28
53.84



WORKING ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade
Risk

Cancelled

Akamai Technologies, General Motors, Helmerich & Payne Inc Sell 64.57 , United
Continental Hldg

Amended

Retained

Abbott Laboratories ABT Buy 46.62 44.67 1.95
Aflac Inc AFL Sell 70.72 73.33 2.61
Allegion Plc ALLE Buy 76.40 72.45 3.95
Amazon.Com Inc AMZN Buy 875.71 837.75 17.96
Air Products & Chemicals APD Sell 135.91 141.93 6.02
American Express Co AXP Sell 78.44 82.00 3.56
Franklin Resources BEN Sell 41.54 44 .10 2.56
Blackrock Inc BLK Sell 375.87 393.72 17.85
Cooper Companies COO Sell 190.48 201.00 10.52
CSX Corporation CSX Sell 46.34 49.79 3.45
Walt Disney Company DIS Buy 113.30 108.58 4.72
Dr Pepper Snapple Grp DPS Buy 96.87 92.93 3.94
Emerson electric EMR Sell 58.56 65.21 3.65
Equinix Inc EQIX Buy 388.52 368.57 19.95
Helmerich & Payne HP Sell 65.09 70.75 5.41
The Hershey Co HSY Buy 111.19 106.32 4.87
Jacobs Engineering Group JEC Sell 54.20 58.48 4.28
Marriott International Inc MAR Sell 84.93 89.72 4.79
Mattel Inc MAT Sell 24.41 26.80 2.39
Mckesson Corporation MCK Buy 155.92 146.25 9.67
Moody’s Corp MCO Buy 115.46 110.77 4.69
NASDAQ Inc NDAQ Sell 69.57 72.52 2.95
ONEOK Inc OKE Sell 51.39 56.09 4.80
Proctor & Gamble PG Sell 88.73 91.89 3.16

Paypal Holdings PYPL Buy 43.89 41.83 2.06



Snap On Tools

S&P Global Inc

Unum Group

Valero Energy Co
Weyerhauser Company
Wyndham Worldwide
Xilinix Inc

Exxon Mobil Corp
Yahoo Inc

NEW ORDERS:

Accenture Plc

Air Products & Chemicals
Church & Dwight Co Inc
General Motors Co
Goldman Sachs
Honeywell International Inc
Coca-Cola Company

L3 Technologies Inc

Nike Inc

PNC Financial Services
Tegna Inc

US Bancorp Inc

Xilinix Inc

Zions Bancorp

SNA
SPGI
UNM
VLO
WYy
WYN
XLNX
XOM
YHOO

ACN
APD
CHD
GM
GS
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KO
LLL
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PNC
TGNA
USB
XLNX
ZION
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Buy
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Sell
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

165.42
133.40
47.37
64.26
34.81
80.72
56.98
79.44
48.30

127.25
141.85
51.29
35.44
239.26
129.02
42.88
173.87
59.25
122.40
27.03
53.82
61.85
42.50

177.00
128.40
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68.54
32.97
85.43
60.51
83.29
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121.93
135.88
48.87
38.09
253.13
124.12
41.58
165.45
56.02
128.24
25.66
56.10
58.11
45.86

11.58
5.09
2.38
4.28
1.84
4.71
3.53
3.85
3.66

5.33
5.97
2.42
2.65
13.87
4.90
1.30
8.42
3.23
5386
1.37
2.34
3.74
3.36
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Date: Friday, June 12, 2015 Open: 95.160 High: 97.180 Low: 94.250 Close: 96.100 Range: 2.930 Volume: 8,671,932 High Date: Thursday, June 11, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, June 9, 2015 Position: 706 Cursor Value : 108.78
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Date: Friday, March 18, 2016 Open: 63.230 High: 65.360 Low: 63.030 Close: 64.560 Range: 2.330 Volume: 2,954,555 High Date: Friday, March 18, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, March 16, 2016 Position: 121 Cursor Value : 69.84
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Date: Friday, January 8, 2016 Open: 128.21 High: 129.28 Low: 118.83 Close: 119.02 Range: 10.45 Volume: 10,657,386 High Date: Monday, January 4, 2016 Low Date: Friday, January 8, 2016 Position: 1065 Cursor Value : 154.46
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Date: Friday, December 4, 2015 Open: 115.56 High: 115.58 Low: 111.44 Close: 114.24 Range: 4.14 Volume: 51,898,501 High Date: Monday, November 30, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, December 3, 2015 Position: 1772 Cursor Value : 88.89
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Date: Friday, January 15, 2016 Open: 92.700 High: 93.460 Low: 88.370 Close: 89.160 Range: 5.090 Volume: 7,046,526 High Date: Tuesday, January 12, 2016 Low Date: Friday, January 15, 2016 Position: 401 Cursor Value : 72.26
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Date: Friday, December 4, 2015 Open: 50.370 High: 50.440 Low: 48.188 Close: 49.170 Range: 2.253 Volume: 25,181,801 High Date: Tuesday, December 1, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, December 3, 2015 Position: 1060 Cursor Value : 54.96
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Date: Friday, June 24, 2016 Open: 378.78 High: 387.45 Low: 370.57 Close: 375.95 Range: 16.88 Volume: 4,046,770 High Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016 Low Date: Friday, June 24, 2016 Position: 828 Cursor Value : 285.72
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Date: Friday, January 6, 2017 Open: 34.980 High: 37.235 Low: 34.840 Close: 35.990 Range: 2.395 Volume: 63,170,218 High Date: Wednesday, January 4, 2017 Low Date: Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Position: 320 Cursor Value : 29.41
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Date: Friday, March 25, 2016 Open: 157.240 High: 158.900 Low: 150.130 Close: 153.000 Range: 8.770 Volume: 15,235,695 High Date: Monday, March 21, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, March 24, 2016 Position: 881 Cursor Value : 212.15
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Date: Friday, August 28, 2015 Open: 92.33 High: 100.50 Low: 87.00 Close: 100.02 Range: 13.50 Volume: 27,381,345 High Date: Thursday, August 27, 2015 Low Date: Monday, August 24, 2015 Position: 1046 Cursor Value : 116.10
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Date: Friday, December 23, 2016 Open: 78.730 High: 80.400 Low: 77.706 Close: 78.340 Range: 2.694 Volume: 6,530,137 High Date: Wednesday, December 21, 2016 Low Date: Monday, December 19, 2016 Position: 1115 Cursor Value : 57.79
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Date: Friday, May 6, 2016 Open: 93.080 High: 94.540 Low: 90.210 Close: 91.610 Range: 4.330 Volume: 7,192,090 High Date: Tuesday, May 3, 2016 Low Date: Friday, May 6, 2016 Position: 1082 Cursor Value : 104.26
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Date: Friday, December 2, 2016 Open: 41.510 High: 41.790 Low: 39.880 Close: 40.360 Range: 1.910 Volume: 84,842,865 High Date: Monday, November 28, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, December 1, 2016 Position: 1112 Cursor Value : 38.55
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Date: Friday, March 18, 2016 Open: 118.550 High: 119.520 Low: 116.370 Close: 118.740 Range: 3.150 Volume: 2,465,547 High Date: Friday, March 18, 2016 Low Date: Monday, March 14, 2016 Position: 930 Cursor Value : 144.27
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Date: Friday, February 17, 2017 Open: 86.840 High: 91.070 Low: 86.585 Close: 89.360 Range: 4.485 Volume: 16,009,103 High Date: Thursday, February 16, 2017 Low Date: Monday, February 13, 2017 Position: 1123 Cursor Value : 54.17
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